



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1487/2017

MUKESH KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH AND
ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Piyush Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

03.02.2026

1. It is already 04:30 PM. Official Court time is over.
2. List on 07.05.2026.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2026

LP